COUNTY OF ULSTER

Department of Buildings and Grounds
KINGSTON, NEW YORK 12401

DEPT. OF BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS 313 Shamrock Lane Kingston, N.Y. 12401



HARVEY J. SLEIGHT Commissioner 845-340-3138 Fax # 845-340-3115

2006 FEE SCHEDULE FOR ULSTER LANDING PARK 6/17/06 - 9/4/06 (80 DAYS)

ULSTER LANDING PARK

			PROPOSED FOR 2006
Daily Admission	Adult (13 & over)	\$ 2.50	$\frac{3.00}{1.50}$ $\frac{1.50}{1.00}$
Children	(12 & under)	1.25	
Senior Citizen	(60 & over)	.50	
Season's Pass	Family (any size)	32.00	$\frac{40.00}{20.00}$ $\frac{11.00}{}$
Adult	(13 & over)	15.00	
Child	(12 & under)	9.00	
Out of Country	f Country Double Too		Гоо

Out of County Double Fee

Park hours are 10:00am through 8:00pm.

^{*}The park will be open on weekends only with no swimming from May 27, 2006 through June 16, 2006, then the park will be open full time (6/17/06 - 9/4/06) with swimming and lifeguard services (80 days swimming plus 7 days picnicking only).

^{**}Ulster Landing Park will be CLOSED Saturday, July 15, 2006 and Sunday, July 16, 2006, as the park will be the starting point and finish of the 10th Annual HUDSON VALLEY TRI/BI-ATHLON.